## Friends of the Phenix City – Russell County Library Membership Registration

Friends of the Phenix City – Russell County Library is a 501 (c) (3) non-profit organization whose sole purpose is to enhance programs and support the work of the Phenix City – Russell County Library.

Anyone interested in the support and improvement of the library is invited to join.

Name:	
Address:	
City, State, Zip:	
Phone number: (Please designate)	
E-mail address: (Please print)	
All Friends are asked to volunteer at least to meeting, to help with projects the Friends in opportunity to designate your choice of day	nitiates or sponsor. You will have the
Currently, the book sales room is open on Toeople are needed for each shift.	Γuesdays, 10:00 am to 4:00 pm. Two
Interests: (Please check all that apply)	
<ul><li>Book Sales</li><li>Sort &amp; Shelve Books</li><li>Publicity &amp; Promotion</li></ul>	<ul><li>Readings &amp; Book Signings</li><li>Fund Raising</li><li>Other</li></ul>
Membership Dues	\$10.00 Annually
All dues are payable October 1 <sup>st</sup> , annually.	

Friends accepts corporate donations in any amount.

Meetings are currently held monthly except December on the last Saturday, 10:00 am in the conference room at the library.

Please return this form, along with your remittance to: Friends of the PC-RC Library, 1501  $17^{th}$  Avenue, Phenix City, Alabama 36867